
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
98 
99 
16 
18 
20 
24 
25 
15 

5 
21 

Name 
POLLINI/POLLINI Giacomo/Matteo 
FURCI Alessandro 
COVINI Gabriele 
MASELLI Luigi 
SANTARSIERI Danilo 
RUSCHENA Marco 
LESMO Andrea  
COVINI Giuseppe 
PELAGATTI Massimo 
BASSI Fabio 

Model/Engine 
Lamborghini Huracan 
Mercedes 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 

Best Tm 
1:06.429 
1:15.608 
1:16.620 
1:17.554 
1:17.585 
1:18.337 
1:18.614 
1:19.431 
1:23.952 
1:24.109 

Diff 

9.179 
10.191 
11.125 
11.156 
11.908 
12.185 
13.002 
17.523 
17.680 

Gap 

9.179 
1.012 
0.934 
0.031 
0.752 
0.277 
0.817 
4.521 
0.157 

Laps 
13 
14 

6 
13 
13 
13 
14 

4 
8 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/01/2024 15:47:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

OFFICIAL RACING TEST 
Formule/Sport/Turismo 

15 Turno - TURISMO - GT 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:25:26 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

28/01/2024 15:25 


